
ORDER FORM

YOUR INFORMATION

PANGO ACTIVITY CHAIR

PANGO ACTIVITY CHAIR ACCESSORIES

    PA1200   Pango Activity Chair, Small    

    PA1400       Pango Activity Chair, Medium   

ACTIVITY
CHAIR

Fax to 718.878.2283 • Email to info@circlespecialty.com 

68 35th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11232 T: 718.943.6452 F: 718.878.2283 www.circlespecialty.com info@circlespecialty.com

ITEM # QTY  DESCRIPTION     MSRP

ITEM # QTY  DESCRIPTION     MSRP

Company:       Ship To:

Account Number:   Date:   Address:

    Quote        PO Number:     City:          State:

Contact:       Zip:  Phone:

Email:        Marked For:

    PA2100   Headrest       

    PA2401       Footrest, S      

    PA2402       Footrest, M      

    PA2410   Foot and Ankle Positioner, Pair   

    PA2110       Laterals, Pair      

    PA2301       Stabilizer, S, Pair     

    PA2302       Stabilizer, M, Pair     

    PA2310       Mobility Wheels, Set of 4     

    PA2201       Trunk Harness, S     

    PA2202       Trunk Harness, M     

    PA2212       Abductor      

    PA2213       Tray        

    PA2211       Hip Guides, Pair     

    PA2501       Guide Bar, S      

    PA2502       Guide Bar, M      

$149.00

$185.00

$185.00

$  89.00

$154.00

$104.00

$104.00

$  96.00

$129.00

$129.00

$  52.00

$209.00

$125.00

$205.00

$205.00

$727.00

$836.00
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