



## **ORDER FORM**

Fax to 718.878.2283 • Email to info@circlespecialty.com

Date:ACZ	ip To: dress:State: b: Phone: arked For:
IIR III	
DESCRIPTION	MSRP
Pango Activity Chair, Small Pango Activity Chair, Mediun	\$727.00 \$836.00
ID ACCESSORIES	
DESCRIPTION	MSRP
Footrest, S Footrest, M	\$149.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$ 89.00 \$154.00 \$104.00 \$104.00 \$ 96.00 \$129.00 \$129.00 \$ 52.00 \$209.00 \$125.00 \$205.00
	Date: Ad Cit Zip Ma  DESCRIPTION  Pango Activity Chair, Small Pango Activity Chair, Medium  IR ACCESSORIES  DESCRIPTION  Headrest Footrest, S Footrest, M Foot and Ankle Positioner, Pai Laterals, Pair Stabilizer, S, Pair Stabilizer, M, Pair Mobility Wheels, Set of 4 Trunk Harness, S Trunk Harness, M Abductor Tray Hip Guides, Pair